
Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

IL POPOLO DELLA LIBERTA
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - COLUCCI AL 13 15 12 13 9 15 7 9 13 10 17 3 8 21 9 17 21 9 12 18 330 

  2 - GIAMMARIO 2 3 3 5 0 2 9 3 4 4 2 1 2 1 2 5 4 1 1 0 75 

  3 - LA RUSSA R 22 7 10 7 11 5 4 6 4 12 2 10 10 12 12 8 7 11 9 7 225 

  4 - MAIOLO ANT 1 1 0 3 4 1 0 0 5 6 2 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 0 33 

  5 - MAULLU STE 3 5 8 2 1 5 1 4 4 5 2 3 6 2 4 1 2 3 2 6 86 

  6 - SALA MARIO 6 12 16 4 29 12 6 8 9 12 10 38 11 66 103 87 56 39 15 13 843 

  7 - ZAMBETTI D 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 1 4 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 5 46 

  8 - ZUFFADA SA 0 2 5 2 3 3 2 1 4 5 14 0 5 8 4 4 5 10 3 0 101 

  9 - BRAMBILLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 10 - BUSCEMI MA 2 0 1 0 7 3 1 3 3 2 4 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 43 

 11 - CAGNIN WIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - DE BIASI R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - GALLERA GI 2 2 0 0 2 1 1 4 1 8 1 3 2 1 1 2 7 1 2 0 49 

 14 - GERARDI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - PALLI ANAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 16 - PALMERI MA 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 16 

 17 - PEDRONI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 

 18 - SAPONARO A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - TURI ANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - VAGLIATI A 1 0 3 5 1 5 1 0 1 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 38 

 21 - ZANELLA FE 1 0 2 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 16 

 Totali 53 51 63 44 67 59 32 44 50 68 57 66 49 121 142 124 110 80 45 51 1.906 
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Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

IL POPOLO DELLA LIBERTA
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25 Totali 
  1 - COLUCCI AL 11 18 23 14 13 330 

  2 - GIAMMARIO 7 3 3 8 0 75 

  3 - LA RUSSA R 6 9 6 18 10 225 

  4 - MAIOLO ANT 0 1 1 0 2 33 

  5 - MAULLU STE 6 1 7 1 2 86 

  6 - SALA MARIO 16 45 111 15 104 843 

  7 - ZAMBETTI D 7 1 5 1 3 46 

  8 - ZUFFADA SA 2 2 4 11 2 101 

  9 - BRAMBILLA 0 1 0 0 0 2 

 10 - BUSCEMI MA 0 3 4 3 1 43 

 11 - CAGNIN WIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - DE BIASI R 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - GALLERA GI 2 0 2 2 2 49 

 14 - GERARDI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - PALLI ANAS 0 0 0 1 0 2 

 16 - PALMERI MA 0 0 0 1 3 16 

 17 - PEDRONI MA 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 18 - SAPONARO A 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - TURI ANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - VAGLIATI A 0 0 0 2 2 38 

 21 - ZANELLA FE 0 0 1 0 1 16 

 Totali 57 84 167 77 145 1.906 
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